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Nama (Name) Jab Dept Initial Samb/Ext @um 

Abdullah Gani (Prof Kehormat Dr)  STK ABG 6345 abdullah 
1 Abrizah Abdullah ((Prof. Dr)    SPM AA 6300/6431 abrizah 
2 Ainuddin Wahid Abdul Wahab (PM Dr.) KUM STK AWAW 6383 ainuddin 
3 Ali Fauzi Ahmad Khan (En.)  SPM AF 6344 alifauzi 
4 Ali Mohammed Mansoor Alsahag (Dr) KP AMMA 6403 ali.mansoor  
5 Amirrudin Hj. Kamsin (Dr.)  STK AK 2506 amir 
6 Ang Tan Fong, A.M.P. (Dr.) STK ATF 6409 angtf 
7 Asad Waqar Malik (Dr.) SM AWM  asad.malik 
8 Asmiza Abdul Sani (Dr) KP AAS - asmiza 
9 Azah Anir Norman (Dr.) SM AAN 2510 azahnorman 
10 Aznul Qalid Md Sabri (Dr)        KB AQMS 6308 aznulqalid 
11 Chan Chee Seng (PM Dr.) – KJ KB                  KB CCS 6310/6433 cs.chan 
12 Chiam Yin Kia (Dr.) KP CYK 2511 yinkia 
13 Chiew Thiam Kian (PM Dr) – TD(IT)   KP CTK 6307/6363 tkchiew 
14 Emran Mohd Tamil (En.)  STK EMT 6437 emran 
15 Erma Rahayu Mohd Faizal (Dr.) KB ERMF 2516 erma 
16 Fariza Hanum Md Nasaruddin (Dr.)  SM FH 6342 fariza 
17 Fazidah Othman (Pn.)  STK FO 6432 fazidah 
18 Hamid Abdalla Jalab (Prof Madya Dr.)  STK HAJ 2503 hamidjalab 
19 Hannyzzura Pal@Affal (Pn.)  STK HZ 6355 hannyz 
20 Hazrina Sofian (Dr) KP HS 6423 hazrina 
21 Hoo Wai Lam (Dr) SM HWL - wlhoo 
22 Ismail Ahmedy (Dr)  STK IA 6440 ismailahmedy 
23 Kasturi Dewi a/p Varathan (Dr.) SM KD 2512 kasturi 
24 Kiran Kaur a/p Gurmit Singh (PM Dr) SPM KK 6402 kiran 
25 Lee Sai Peck (Profesor Dr.)  KP LSP 6361 saipeck 
26 Liew Chee Sun (Dr.) STK LCS 6357 csliew 
27 Lim Chee Kau (Dr.) KB LCK -  limck
28 Ling Teck Chaw (PM Dr.) STK LTC 6362 tchaw 
29 Loo Chu Kiong (Profesor Dr.) KB LCK 6381 ckloo.um 
30 Maizatul Akmar Ismail (PM Dr.) – TD(ID) SM MAI 6301/6375 maizatul 
31 Mas Idayu Md Sabri (Pn.)   STK MIS 2502 masidayu 
32 Mazliza Othman (PM Dr)  STK MAZ 6397 mazliza 
33 Md Nor Ridzuan Daud (En.) KB MNR 6418 ridzuan 
34 Miss Laiha Mat Kiah ((Prof Dr)  STK ML 6354 misslaiha 
35 Mohamad Nizam Ayub (Dr) – KJ STK STK MNA 6304/6401 nizam_ayub 
36 Mohd Hairul Nizam Md. Nasir (Dr) KP MHN 6435 hairulnizam 
37 Mohd Khalit Othman (Dr) SM MKO 6399 mkhalit 
38 Mohd Yamani Idna Idris (PM Dr.)  STK MYI 6414 yamani 
39 Muhammad Reza Z’aba (Dr) STK MRZ - reza.zaba 
40 Muhammad Shahreeza Safiruz Kassim (Dr) KB MSSK 2507 shahreeza 
41 Mumtaz Begum Peer Mustafa (Dr.) – KJ KP KP MBPM 6302/2500 mumtaz 
42 Muneer Ahmad (Dr) SM MA 6372 mmalik
43 Nazean Jomhari (Dr.) KP NJ 2513 nazean 
44 Noorhidawati Abdullah (PM Dr) – KJ SPM SPM NHA 6420/6309 noorhidawati 
45 Noorzaily Mohamed Nor (En.) STK NMN 2508 zaily 
46 Nor Aniza Abdullah (PM Dr) STK NAA 6352 noraniza 
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47 Nor Badrul Anuar Juma’at (Dr.) – TD(P & P)        STK NBA 6305/6436 badrul 
48 Nor Liyana Mohd Shuib (Dr)           SM NMS 6415 liyanashuib 
49 Nordiana Ahmad Kharman Shah (Dr.) SPM  6417 dina 
50 Norisma Idris (Dr.)         KB NI 6395 norisma 
51 Norizan Mohd Yasin (Dr.)  SM NMY 6353 norizan 
52 Norjihan Abdul Ghani (Dr.) SM NAG 6351 norjihan 
53 Nornazlita Hussin (Pn.) STK NH 6396 nazlita 
54 Nurul Fazmidar Mohd Noor (Dr.) STK NF 6374 fazmidar 
55 Dr Ong Sim Ying (Dr) KP OSY  simying.ong 
56 Ow Siew Hock (PM Dr.) KP OWH 6366 show 
57 Por Lip Yee @ Por Khoon Sun (PM Dr.)  STK PLY 6410 porlip 
58 Rafidah Md Noor (PM Dr.)  STK RMN 6346 fidah 
29 Raja Jamilah Raja Yusof (Dr.)  KP RJRY 6439 rjry 
60 Ram Gopal Raj (Dr.)  KB RGR 6318 ramdr 
61 Rodina Ahmad (PM Dr)  KP RA 6368 rodina 
62 Rohana Mahmud (Dr.) KB RM 6341 rohanamahmud
63 Rosli Salleh (PM Dr)  STK RS 6349 rosli_salleh 
64 Rukaini Hj. Abdullah (Dr.)  KB RHA 6378 rukaini 
65 Saaidal Razalli Azzuhri (Dr.) STK SRA 2507 saaidal 
66 Salimah Mokhtar (PM Dr.) SM SM 6350 salimah 
67 Sameem Abdul Kareem (Prof Datin Dr.) (Dekan) KB SAK 6300/6371 sameem 
68 Samsul Farid Samsuddin (Dr) SPM SFS 6343 samsulfarid 
69 Shivakumara Palaiahnakote (Dr.)  STK SP 2505 shiva 
70 Siti Hafizah Ab. Hamid (PM Dr.)  KP SHAH 6340 sitihafizah 
71 Siti Salwah Salim (Prof Dr.)  KP SSS 2517 salwa 
72 Siti Soraya Abdul Rahman (Dr.)  KB SSA 6333 siti_soraya 
73 Sri Devi a/p Ravana (Dr.) –  KJ SM             SM SDR 6303/6348 sdevi 
74 Su Moon Ting (Dr) KP SMT 6369 smting 
75 Suraya Hamid (Dr.)  SM SUH 2501 suraya_hamid 
76 Teh Ying Wah (PM Dr) SM TYW 6370 tehyw 
77 Tey Kok Soon (Dr) STK TKS 6347 koksoon 
78 Unaizah Hanum Obeidellah (Dr.) KB UHO 6398 unaizah 
79 Vimala Balakrishnan (Dr.) SM VB 6377 vimala.bal 
80 Woo Chaw Seng (Dr.) KB WCS 6400 cswoo 
81 Yanti Idaya Aspura bt Mohd Khalid (Dr) SPM  6356 yanti 
82 Zaidi Razak (Dr) STK ZR 2504 zaidi 
83 Zarinah Mohd Kasirun (PM Dr)  KP ZMK 6379 zarinahmk 
84 Zati Hakim Azizul Hasan (Dr.)  KB ZH 6376 zati 
      
      
      
      
      
 Talian Operator - 03-79677022     
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